

700B
Oxygen Analyser
Instruction Manual

Ref : 00700 / 001B / 9
Order as part No. 00700 001B

Item Number	Description	Part Number
65	Blanking plug+nut+washer M20Insulator,	2512-8484
66	Ceramic bead spacer	2513-8137
69	Washer, cable clamping M4	2515-8324
71	Thermistor	2651-7124
72	Cartridge heater 120V, 150W	2653-1159
76	Insulation liner, cover	3912-7024
77	Insulation, terminal box	3921-7426
78	Gasket PTFE 9.5mm ID	3931-7090
79	Gasket (134OD 90 ID)	3931-6578
80	Gasket (21 OD 13.5ID)	3931-6718
81	Gasket (100 X 25.4)	3931-6592
82	Gasket Terminal Box	3931-6701
83	Gasket (134 OD 103 ID)	3931-6624
84	Thermocouple assembly	3989-0016
87	Blanking plug+nut+washer M16	2512-8491
90	Washer Sealing	2321-8020
100	Plug 1/4 BSPPM	2356-1083
101	Locknut	2356-8820
111	Gasket, PTFE	3931-7083
112	Anti Seize Compound - Polybutylcuprysil	1761-3211
113	Gasket 20 ID	3931-7519
114	Gasket 25 ID	3931-7526
115	Ferrule, Rear, 3/8"	2344-8355
117	Anti Seize Compound - Silver Goop	1765-8032
118	Aspirator Screw	00714553
120	Aspirator Jet	00715415
121	'O'Ring	2323-6019
A**	Tube CO Sensor Blanking	00714463
B*	Nut Union, 1/8"	2354-8099
C*	Combustibles Sensor (VQ11)	00706701
D*	Tube, outlet, detector, 1/8" OD	00714423
E*	Tube, inlet, detector, 1/8" OD	00714424
F*	Tube, restrictor, 1/8" OD X 64L	00714437
G*	Inlet port, auxiliary air	00714524
H*	Screw M4 x 8 Panhead	2268-2488
I*	Plug male 1/8" OD	2354-8424
J*	Heater, cartridge 120V 12W	2653-1344
K*	Sensor, temperature	2653-4165
L*	Gasket, Insulating	3931-6686

* - Oxygen and combustibles version only

** - Oxygen only version